Individual Race Results -

PlaceName
25 Ettlin, Laura
26 Aquino, Maddy
27 Sanchez, Ursula
28 Lugo, Alejandra
29 Reyna, Natalie
30 Zimmer, Sarah
31 Halterman, Jordyn
32 Olaiz, Victoria
33 Kim, Stephanie
34 Kingsmill, Taylor
35 Antonio, Martha
36 Hutton, Shelby
37 Boyle, Stacy
38 Lovelace, Chelsea
39 Wozniak, Chelsea
40 Nguyen, Alyssa
41 Woodruff, Michelle
42 Munk, Alexix
43 Noda, Bryanna
44 Ramiriz, Wendy
45 McConnell, Jenny
46 DeLucia, Daniclla
47 Richman, Sasha
48 Lim, Felicia
49 Wenner, Sarah
50 Sanfilippo, Leah
51 Perrault, Natalie
52 Allen, Nicole
53 Yogi, Nana
54 Dabbs, Kristine
55 Tugung, Naina
56 Geiger, Alyssa
57 Yadlin, Youval
58 Wilson, Julia
59 Wong, Alisa
60 Barriga, Olivia
61 Clark, Amber
62 Tantare, Monika
63 Del Padre, Lisa
64 Davis, Alyssa
65 Brink, Taylor
66 Hurtado, Katelyn
67 Terasaki, Mariko
68 Rodriquez, Celina
69 McComisky, Samantha
70 Plummer, Sarai
71 Bejerano, Chanell
72 Yates, Alli
73 Buchele, Abbey
74 Sears, Morgan
75 Kostin, Tara
76 Jackson, Vannessa
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Race 25

Team

West Torrance
Beaumont

Don Lugo

Los Osos
Whittier

Great Oak
Woodbridge
Camarillo
Woodbridge
San Clemente
Beaumont

San Clemente
Camarillo

Simi Valley
Woodbridge
North Torrance
Redondo Union
Camarillo
North Torrance
Simi Valley

University City (SD)

Redondo Union
Westlake
Camarillo
Camarillo
Woodbridge
Redondo Union
Great Oak
Redondo Union
Beaumont
Beaumont
Claremont
Woodbridge
Redondo Union
Gahr
Woodbridge
Rancho Verde
Beaumont
Capistrano Valley
Camarillo
Great Oak
Gahr

West Torrance
Woodbridge
Beaumont
Camarillo
Rialto

San Clemente
Beaumont

San Clemente
Mira Costa

Los Osos

27th Annual Woodbridge Cross Country Classic

Meet results can be found on the internet at http://www.gvarvas.com/XClnvitational/

5:30pm Div. Gold Soph Women Heat 1 (3M)

Time
20:50
20:52
20:52
20:56
20:58
21:04
21:05
21:06
21:08
21:26
21:30
21:34
21:37
21:37
21:39
21:40
21:41
21:43
21:46
21:46
21:47
21:48
21:50
21:50
21:50
21:51
21:53
21:53
21:54
21:57
21:57
22:02
22:04
22:05
22:05
22:06
22:08
22:08
22:12
22:14
22:18
22:20
22:24
22:26
22:28
22:29
22:29
22:29
22:31
22:35
22:36
22:40

Place Name
77 Chan, Sarah
78 Hall, Jordan
79 Garcia, Stephanie
80 Zaleski, Jeanette
81 Insigne, Kimberly
82 Tungol, Nikkei
83 Garcia, Ana
84 Sun, Katie
85 Gregoire, Katie
86 Hanners, Rachel
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87 VILLARREAL, MELISS10

88 Jensen, Melaney
89 Atwe, Gabrielle
90 Alban, Kelsey
91 Yamamoto, Emi
92 Hernandez, Jessica
93 Kerr, Trisha
94 Boyle, Teresa
95 Osburn, Erien
96 Ramirez, Sindy
97 Yamashiro, Stacie
98 Webber, Andrea
99 Black, Katie
100 Gardner, Katelyn
101 Gerlach, Annie
102 Jarret, Brittany
103 Jones, Hannah
104 Merrill, Kylee
105 Twilegar, Michelle
106 Lytle, Erika
107 Betancourt, Kristen
108 Bagamaspad, Marian
109 Valencia, Andrea
110 PATEL, PRIYA
111 Granados, Christie
112 Mulcahy, Brooke
113 Puno, Jackie
114 Provencher, Darcy
115 Olaguez, Sandy
116 Rios, Alyssa
117 Best, Rebecca
118 Downing, Lindsay
119 Sappington, Caitlin
120 Gondek, Brianna
121 McNamara, Victoria
122 Briones, Alison
123 Boyce, Jade
124 Delgado, Marcelina
125 Yellen, Danielle
126 Cadwell, Laura
127 Lee, Elizabeth
128 Palacio, Adonia

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)
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Team
Claremont
Mira Costa
Camarillo
Capistrano Valley
Great Oak
Great Oak
Camarillo

West Torrance
Westlake

West Torrance
Chino Hills
Camarillo

Poly (Riverside)
Westlake
Camarillo
Redondo Union
Don Lugo
Capistrano Valley
Capistrano Valley
Rialto

North Torrance
West Torrance
Claremont

San Clemente
Westlake
Beaumont
Woodbridge
San Clemente
San Clemente
North Torrance
Great Oak
Camarillo
Camarillo
Chino Hills
South Hills
Mira Costa
Woodbridge
Redondo Union
Claremont
Whittier
Camarillo
Great Oak
Mira Costa
Rancho Verde
Los Osos

Great Oak
Mira Costa
Beaumont

Los Osos

Simi Valley
North Torrance
Great Oak
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Individual Race Results - Race 25 5:30pm Div. Gold Soph Women Heat1 (3M)

PlaceName Yr Team Time Place Name Yr Team Time
129 Fictum, Elizabeth 10 Westlake 25:27
130 Schell, Adrienne 10 Great Oak 25:34
131 Caudillo, Catherine 10 Beaumont 25:35
132 Mejia, Amanda 10 Don Lugo 25:36
133 Payne, Courtney 10 Claremont 25:54
134 ZAMORA, MELISSA 10 Chino Hills 25:58
135 Vasquez, Crystal 10 North Torrance 26:04
136 Zulewski, Adriana 10 Great Oak 26:05
137 Mekenya, Robinya 10  Great Oak 26:08
139 Espinosa, Rebecca 10 Capistrano Valley 26:12
140 Fernandez, Keithleen 10 South Hills 26:28
141 Doles, Caitrin 10 Camarillo 27:04
142 Fujita, Katie 10 North Torrance 27:07
143 Parr, Angela 10 Claremont 27:21
144 Matsumoto, Riley 10 North Torrance 27:32
145 Sierra, Marissa 10 Great Oak 27:40

1 Cooperstein, Christine 10  Whittier 19:06
2 Pecha, Amber 10 Great Oak 19:07
3 Rietvelt, Nicole 10 Simi Valley 19:13
4 Foley, Brittany 11 Beaumont 19:15
5 Cowick, Devin 10 University City (SD)  19:16
6 Schramm, Ashley 10 Helix 19:19
7 Malloy, Kaity 10 Great Oak 19:38
8 Hernandez, Michelle 10  Vista Murrieta 19:43
9 Slamal, Alec 10 Great Oak 19:44
10 Howard, Kaylee 10 Vista Murrieta 19:47
11 Cervantes, Ashlee 10 Beaumont 19:54
12 Miller, Alexis 10 Simi Valley 19:59
13 Cordova, Marissa 10  South Hills 20:07
14 Jaenicke, Monica 10  Jefferson (Wash) 20:09
15 Persson, Annie 10 Capistrano Valley 20:12
16 Barnes, Tiana 10 Vista Murrieta 20:13
17 Hawk, Maddison 10 Simi Valley 20:16
18 DeBoi, Kailey 10 Capistrano Valley 20:34
19 Cameron, Sydney 10 San Clemente 20:34
20 Castro, Janette 10 Simi Valley 20:36
21 Ravera, Chanel 10 San Clemente 20:40
22 Imura, Maxine 10 Great Oak 20:44
23 Poling, Brooke 10 Millikan 20:46
24 Santiago, Carly 10 Great Oak 20:49

15-Sep-2007 11:20 pm (for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)



